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KOMISJI INFRASTRUKTURY
I PORZADKU PUBLICZNEGO

RADY MIEJSKIEJ
Stronia Slaskiego
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CZLONKOWIE KOMISJI:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Pan Zbigniew Frodyma
Pan Stanistaw Dobrowolski
Pani Wiestawa Czerwinska
Pan Zdzistaw Pakuta

Pan Cyprian Najduch

6. Pan Dariusz Gulij

OBECNI NA POSIEDZENIU :
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